8/10/2015  Nunavut Water Board Mail - 150810 2AM-LUP1520 Request for Extension Granted - Lupin Mines Incorporated - Quantum of Security - Lupin Distribution

-
gL

H %
@“ NWE Tools
rr 5 “

150810 2AM-LUP1520 Request for Extension Granted - Lupin Mines Incorporated -
Quantum of Security - Lupin Distribution

Robin lkkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>

Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Aug 10, 2015 at 11:35 AM

To: Christine Kowbel <ckowbel@lawsonlundell.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, David Hohnstein <david.hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, "Teresa L. Meadows"

<teresa@shoresjardine.com>, Patrick Downey <pdowney@elginmining.com>, Karyn Lewis <klewis@elginmining.com>
Bcc: Distro Lupin <distro-2am-lup@nwb-oen.ca>

NOTICE TO ALL PARTIES:

Further to the attached e-mail request of Lupin Mines Incorporated to extend the time for response to AANDC’s further
submissions with respect to the quantum of security, the Board has granted the extension request. Accordingly, the extended
deadline for Lupin Mines Incorporated to provide their response to submissions on the issue of quantum of security is 3:00 pm

MDT, August 12,2015.

Regards,
Robin

Robin Ikkutisluk- GA* AdN5oP

Licence Administrator- Administratrice des permis
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